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Thursday 6:15 pm Hijinx FEC Lanes 5 - 32
USBC Certification:
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
T 25 MOLLY WHOPPERS*** 771 3 1 771 37 11 2 24894 31446
2 17 PINPALS 66.7 1 3 66.7 32 16 1 25700 31394
3 15 SETTLE DOWN 64.6 3 1 64.6 31 17 2 24201 31479
4 4 IDIOCARACY 62.5 1 3 62.5 30 18 1 24516 31110
5 12 LAST RODEO 62.5 4 0 62.5 30 18 3 23525 31012
6 27 POKER CHIP CUSTOM CY 60.4 3 1 60.4 29 19 2 22962 31272
7 7 DAVIS CONSTRUCTION 56.3 1 3 56.3 27 21 1 23989 30421
8 5 PIN BUSTERS 54.2 2 2 54.2 26 22 2 22679 30983
9 10 THEBAYOU BENDERS 521 0 4 521 25 23 27670 31177
10 26 SHOESTRING FRYS 521 0 4 521 25 23 19833 31131
11 21 PINSTIGATORS 50.0 0 4 50.0 24 24 27642 31149
12 3 SHARP SHOOTERS 50.0 3 1 50.0 24 24 2 23435 31097
13 8 FINAL FOUR 50.0 4 0 50.0 24 24 3 23193 30696
14 18 COXWORTHAM REAL EST 49.0 3 1 490 23" 24%, 2 25890 30852
15 20 ITISNOT TONY ;-( 479 2 2 479 23 25 1 23386 30976
16 2 FRIDAY NIGHT GLOW BO 479 1 3 479 23 25 1 24152 30941
17 28 WILL BAN THE HILL 479 1 3 479 23 25 1 25809 30909
18 6 COCACOLA 479 3 1 479 23 25 2 22963 30580
19 9 ALL3HOLES 45.8 2 2 458 22 26 2 23044 30694
20 1 FRIENDS 45.8 1 3 458 22 26 1 21986 30491
21 24 MACOCKAROUS 438 4 0 438 21 27 3 22462 30472
22 14 MORONS WITH AN A M7 1 3 1.7 20 28 1 23137 30916
23 23 DEALMEIN 1.7 2 2 4.7 20 28 1 23540 30722
24 16 HIGHHOPES 40.6 3 1 40.6 19% 28%, 2 22225 30715
25 11 LUCKY STRIKES 37.5 1 3 37.5 18 30 1 24773 30836
26 19 THREE MEN AND A BABE 354 1 3 354 17 31 1 26063 30692
27 22 ONE OF THE GIRLS 354 3 1 354 17 31 2 16377 30036
28 13 FRED'S COMMANDOS 31.3 3 1 313 15 33 2 19422 25458
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
5-6 MACOCKAROUS 898 886 854 2638 4 <--> THE BAYOU BENDERS 785 822 811 2418 0
7-8 MOLLY WHOPPERS** 943 818 883 2644 3 <-->  LUCKY STRIKES 821 864 877 2562 1
9-10 FRED'S COMMANDOS 896 902 889 2687 3 <>  WILL BAN THE HILL 927 832 819 2578 1
11-12  HIGH HOPES 781 848 882 2511 3 <>  FRIDAY NIGHT GLOW 846 816 807 2469 1
13-14  PIN PALS 797 860 898 2555 1 <-->  SHARP SHOOTERS 871 841 913 2625 3
1516 ITISNOT TONY ;-( 816 856 880 2552 2 <--->  PIN BUSTERS 774 857 881 2512 2
17-18  DAVIS CONSTRUCTIO 847 793 806 2446 1 <-->  ONE OF THE GIRLS 843 941 869 2653 3
19-20  ALL 3 HOLES 824 887 853 2564 2 <-->  DEAL ME IN 900 874 840 2614 2
21-22  SHOESTRING FRYS 880 878 816 2574 0 <-->  LAST RODEO 885 914 927 2726 4
23-24  MORONS WITH AN A 943 777 811 2531 1 <--> POKER CHIP CUSTO 832 872 923 2627 3
25-26  FRIENDS 811 842 873 2526 1 <--> SETTLE DOWN 819 937 781 2537 3
27-28 COX WORTHAM REAL 893 806 843 2542 3 <--->  IDIOCARACY 846 851 785 2482 1
29-30 COCA COLA 853 783 825 2466 3 <-->  THREE MEN AND A B 810 863 763 2436 1
31-32  PINSTIGATORS 857 804 787 2448 0 <> FINAL FOUR 867 932 806 2605 4
Lane Assignments

56 /-8 910 1112 13-14 1516 17-18
Today 258 2810 11-2 3-13 516 17-7 20-9
Next Week 3-27 1-5 7-4 9-6 812 10-14 11-15

1920 2122 23-24 2526 27-28 29-30 31-32
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 2122 2324 2526 2728 2930 31-32
Today 12-22 14-23 26-15 27-18 19-1 21-4 24-6
Next Week  13-18 16-19 21-17 24-20 22-25 23-28 26- 2

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 784 WILL BAN THE HILL 770 PINSTIGATORS
Scratch Series 2187 PINSTIGATORS 2165 LAST RODEO
Handicap Game 943 MORONS WITH AN A 943 MOLLY WHOPPERS***
Handicap Series 2726 LAST RODEO 2687 FRED'S COMMANDOS
Men Scratch Game 267 KERRY WOOLDRIDGE 259 JOHN JOHNSON
Scratch Series 654 KEITH WILLIAMS 649 TREY ROBBINS
Handicap Game 295 KERRY WOOLDRIDGE 289 ARTURO GARCIA
Handicap Series 767 DYLAN GORE 756 ARTURO GARCIA
Women Scratch Game 220 TAYLOR ROULEAU 210 JENNFIER BANNING
Scratch Series 566 JENNFIER BANNING 556 GLENNA MATHES
Handicap Game 276 GLENNA MATHES 274 TAYLOR ROULEAU
Handicap Series 766 GLENNA MATHES 716 TAYLOR ROULEAU

Season High Scores

750 COX WORTHAM REAL ESTAT
2149 WILL BAN THE HILL

941 ONE OF THE GIRLS
2653 ONE OF THE GIRLS

256
649
284
726

206
554
272
711

KEITH WILLIAMS
JOHN JOHNSON
DYLAN GORE

KERRY WOOLDRIDGE

GLENNA MATHES
TAYLOR ROULEAU
KATHY FRY

MELISSA HENLEY

Scratch Game 898 PINSTIGATORS 882 THREE MEN AND A BABE
Scratch Series 2574 THE BAYOU BENDERS 2542 PINSTIGATORS
Handicap Game 1024 MORONS WITH AN A 1013 THREE MEN AND A BABE
Handicap Series 2925 THE BAYOU BENDERS 2893 POKER CHIP CUSTOM CYCLE
Men Scratch Game 300 TREY ROBBINS 300 ROBERT HALL
Scratch Series 772 TREY ROBBINS 749 TANNER SEAL
Handicap Game 328 ROBERT HALL 306 SHANE MASON
Handicap Series 792 ROBERT HALL 783 JAMES WALKER
Women Scratch Game 289 TAYLOR BAILEY 266 CHLOE WALLIS
Scratch Series 737 TAYLOR BAILEY 696 JENNFIER BANNING
Handicap Game 312 CHLOE WALLIS 303 TAYLOR BAILEY
Handicap Series 777 JENNFIER BANNING 773 CHRISTINA MANSFIELD

Split 1 High Scores

860 THE BAYOU BENDERS
2463 THREE MEN AND A BABE
1011 IDIOCARACY
2881 PIN BUSTERS

289
717
717
305
780

248
650
301
770

TANNER SEAL
LOGAN HARRISON
SHANE MASON
MARK TURNER
JOHN JOHNSON

JENNFIER BANNING
MARY WILLIAMS
KATHY FRY

CHLOE WALLIS

Scratch Game 898 PINSTIGATORS 882 THREE MEN AND A BABE 860 THE BAYOU BENDERS
Scratch Series 2574 THE BAYOU BENDERS 2542 PINSTIGATORS 2463 THREE MEN AND A BABE
Handicap Game 1024 MORONS WITH AN A 1013 THREE MEN AND A BABE 1011 IDIOCARACY
Handicap Series 2925 THE BAYOU BENDERS 2893 POKER CHIP CUSTOM CYCLE 2881 PIN BUSTERS
Men Scratch Game 300 TREY ROBBINS 300 ROBERT HALL 289 TANNER SEAL
Scratch Series 772 TREY ROBBINS 749 TANNER SEAL 717 LOGAN HARRISON
717 SHANE MASON
Handicap Game 328 ROBERT HALL 306 SHANE MASON 305 MARK TURNER
Handicap Series 792 ROBERT HALL 783 JAMES WALKER 780 JOHN JOHNSON
Women Scratch Game 289 TAYLOR BAILEY 266 CHLOE WALLIS 248 JENNFIER BANNING
Scratch Series 737 TAYLOR BAILEY 696 JENNFIER BANNING 650 MARY WILLIAMS
Handicap Game 312 CHLOE WALLIS 303 TAYLOR BAILEY 301 KATHY FRY
Handicap Series 777 JENNFIER BANNING 773 CHRISTINA MANSFIELD 770 CHLOE WALLIS
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
1 - FRIENDS
1 MELINDA HILL 132 79 4761 36 426 386 111 134 137 382 619
139 DONNIE WRIGHT 143 69 2588 18 436 114 0 0
3 JOSH MILLER 190 27 6841 36 608 568 175 166 211 552 633
4 BOB SPRAGUE 159 54 3983 25 497 468 166 172 133 471 633
122 GARY GRIFFIN 148 64 2225 15 457 438 135 146 168 449 641
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
2 - FRIDAY NIGHT GLOW BOWLERS
7 BRANDON POWERS 195 22 7028 36 616 576 177 189 178 544 607
5 WILLIAM SLATTON 163 51 5886 36 510 470 140 172 142 454 604
6 PAM SLATTON 118 91 4254 36 387 347 136 95 110 341 614
154 JAMES WELBORN 166 48 500 3 502 495 183 150 167 500 644
3 - SHARP SHOOTERS
9 BRIAN STEVENSON 196 21 4720 24 599 571 192 225 206 623 689
10 CAYDEN STEVENSON 173 42 5719 33 545 508 191 159 181 531 660
11 HANNAH HENLEY 139 72 4608 33 432 395 138 137 179 454 673
12 ADAM MORRIS 146 66 5263 36 470 430 147 117 144 408 603
143 RUSTY HENLEY 183 33 2750 15 562 543 0 0
4 - IDIOCARACY
13 AUSTIN SNEDECOR 125 85 2264 18 382 360 123 102 119 344 590
14 LARYE FLYNN 148 64 3570 24 453 425 170 167 127 464 659
16 JOSH MORGAN 175 40 6335 36 529 489 167 176 170 513 630
15 GEORGE GATES 189 27 6814 36 596 556 173 193 156 522 603
113 TANNER SEAL 226 0 3403 15 683 664 0 0
114 SANDRA GATES 0 0 0 0 0 0
130 DENISE MORGAN 149 63 1788 12 462 446 0 0
5 - PIN BUSTERS
17 REBECCA GRADDY 139 72 4606 33 434 397 136 142 128 406 622
20 PAULA HEADLEY 172 43 619 36 551 511 126 154 198 478 604
18 GREG GRADDY 154 59 5577 36 468 428 149 185 172 506 686
19 BILLY HEADLEY 160 54 5773 36 506 466 136 149 156 441 600
131 JUSTIN SIDES 175 40 527 3 529 522 0 0
6 - COCA COLA
21 PAMELA KITSMILLER 173 42 6257 36 529 489 160 159 171 490 613
22 MELISSA HENLEY 156 57 5637 36 486 446 179 151 204 534 711
23 SHARON STRECKER 156 57 4688 30 493 459 0 0
24 JIM PHILAMLEE 156 57 5150 33 502 465 146 123 134 403 568
123 CARL MOORE 140 72 421 3 425 418 0 0
132 CASEY MOORE 135 76 810 6 14 404 146 133 94 373 574
7 - DAVIS CONSTRUCTION
25 DEBBIE ADAMS 136 75 4091 30 430 396 132 115 125 372 594
26 MARY DAVIS 155 58 5606 36 478 438 148 131 134 413 581
27 BUDDY WOOLDRIDGE 158 55 5713 36 488 448 184 148 146 478 643
28 TAYLOR ADAMS 203 15 7336 36 620 580 184 200 202 586 628
142 JACOB BERN 207 11 1243 6 629 619 0 0
8 - FINAL FOUR
29 TIM PRATER 165 49 4979 30 499 465 159 152 160 471 615
30 SHIRLEY FROST 135 76 4892 36 412 372 149 159 156 464 695
31 RONNIE CHITTENDEN 164 50 4929 30 516 482 152 222 147 521 674
32 JERRY ROUSH 185 31 5933 32 577 541 201 193 137 531 621
144 KEITH COOPER 143 69 430 3 434 427 0 0
9 - ALL 3 HOLES
33 EVE VANDEHEY 122 88 4417 36 380 340 124 127 88 339 600
34 CHERYL ALEXANDER 142 70 4694 33 454 417 126 127 149 402 609
35 KERRY WOOLDRIDGE 191 26 5741 30 595 561 183 267 192 642 726
36 KEVIN VANDEHEY 201 17 6047 30 619 585 191 166 224 581 629
115 ROBERT SPAULDING 135 76 1218 9 414 401 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 1 -2- -3-  _Total _Total
10 - THE BAYOU BENDERS
37 CHERYL ROBBINS 152 61 5031 33 477 440 180 171 147 498 684
38 DENNIS BRUCE 199 18 7181 36 619 579 149 188 176 513 561
39 JACOB WALKER 205 13 5553 27 627 596 210 174 193 577 610
40 TAYLOR BAILEY 213 6 5769 27 651 620 0 0
116 JAMES WALKER 193 24 2900 15 592 573 139 182 188 509 563
11 - LUCKY STRIKES
42 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 141 71 3821 27 439 408 138 183 140 461 677
43 TREY ROBBINS 220 0 7936 36 683 643 200 213 236 649 649
1 PAMELA MALLOY 140 72 4630 33 446 409 0 0
44 CAMERON COOPER 193 24 5409 28 605 573 183 166 230 579 651
145 LACI GARNER 132 79 1588 12 407 391 129 131 100 360 585
12 - LAST RODEO
45 RENEE EMERSON 147 65 5174 35 450 411 151 156 173 480 678
46 GLENNA MATHES 146 66 4844 33 448 411 179 206 171 556 766
47 MARK TURNER 191 26 6893 36 595 555 212 184 204 600 681
48 EUGENE NEFF 190 27 4003 21 581 556 156 181 192 529 601
124 JESSE TURNER 149 63 1798 12 452 436 0 0
13 - FRED'S COMMANDOS
49 DYLAN GORE 118 91 3206 27 364 333 178 188 113 479 767
50 ANDI TARPLEY 160 54 4334 27 496 465 146 172 170 488 650
51 LILLY WILLIAMS 171 44 3094 18 518 496 al161 al61 al161 483 615
52 THOMAS WILLIAMS 204 14 5509 27 641 610 203 173 237 613 655
117 HANNA KOONS bk142 70 0 0 0 0
14 - MORONS WITH AN A
53 KEVIN LYLES 158 55 4276 27 494 463 196 135 143 474 639
54 REBECCA MORAN 116 93 3833 33 379 342 134 125 102 361 643
55 CONNOR LYLES 180 36 6483 36 576 536 234 140 193 567 675
56 NICK MORAN 179 36 6470 36 550 510 159 157 1583 469 574
146 CONNOR ROGERS 208 10 624 3 630 623 0 0
15 - SETTLE DOWN
57 LYNN CAUL 178 37 1603 9 545 532 0 0
58 CHRISTY COPELAND 133 78 4805 36 421 381 134 170 116 420 657
59 BRANDON COPELAND 190 27 5724 30 579 545 0 0
60 SHANE BOWERS 194 23 6420 33 600 563 157 222 212 591 660
136 SAMANTHA OWENS 138 73 3322 24 431 403 139 179 102 420 639
138 BRIAN BRAHIC 196 21 1765 9 599 586 200 177 162 539 581
16 - HIGH HOPES
61 JAMIE MCLEMORE 145 67 4786 33 470 433 143 182 150 475 682
147 TONIA GRAYSON 111 98 1005 9 339 326 105 120 145 370 679
148 LARRY GRAYSON 153 60 1847 12 463 447 120 143 171 434 602
64 DON MCLEMORE 172 43 5179 30 530 496 145 135 148 428 548
126 CAMERON BANDY 197 20 2373 12 597 581 0 0
150 NORMA CRAWFORD 121 89 363 3 369 362 0 0
17 - PIN PALS
65 CHRISTINA MANSFIELD 146 66 5267 36 466 426 157 124 137 418 616
66 HUNTER RAND 178 37 4808 27 562 531 182 186 191 559 673
67 BRANDON HARDIN 185 31 5554 30 584 550 145 204 212 561 657
68 RYAN MANSFIELD 218 1 7216 33 668 631 0 0
134 STEVEN CAMPBELL 145 67 872 6 442 432 0 0
151 CLAYTON BRIDGES 160 54 1443 9 489 476 127 160 172 459 609
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
18 - COX WORTHAM REAL ESTATE
69 AUDIE COX 187 29 6753 36 579 539 214 173 212 599 689
70 RHONDA COX 171 44 4105 24 539 511 al161 al161 al61 483 615
71 MARY GUNSOLUS 182 34 4928 27 562 531 al72 al72 al172 516 618
72 JOHN GUNSOLUS 180 36 5971 33 545 508 203 157 155 515 620
149 CHRIS COX 197 20 1182 6 600 590 0 0
152 BRANDON COX 202 16 608 3 610 603 0 0
19 - THREE MEN AND A BABE
73 CATHY STRACK 136 75 4086 30 435 401 116 142 111 369 591
74 ROBERT HALL 192 25 6947 36 580 540 195 182 157 534 603
75 MIKE STEVENS 217 2 5880 27 660 629 179 224 207 610 610
76 GEORGE EVERETT 185 31 3531 19 561 538 193 188 161 542 632
118 JESSICA HALL 142 70 853 6 434 424 0 0
20 - IT IS NOT TONY ;-(
77 KIM TUCKER 109 99 3510 32 340 304 114 136 104 354 654
78 CHASE CLAY 157 56 5203 33 485 448 al47 al47 al47 441 609
79 CHLOE WALLIS 175 40 5258 30 550 516 172 160 191 523 643
80 DYLAN WALLIS 201 17 6639 33 633 596 170 200 225 595 646
129 CHRIS ARMSTRONG 197 20 1187 6 595 585 0 0
140 STEVEN JACKSON 192 25 577 3 581 574 0 0
21 - PINSTIGATORS
81 SARAH TROTTER 157 56 5184 33 504 467 136 124 141 401 563
82 CHRIS BROWN 195 22 6455 33 601 564 203 202 215 620 689
83 BRANDON COOPER 210 9 5690 27 640 609 0 0
84 LOGAN HARRISON 214 5 7709 36 676 636 225 203 215 643 658
128 JASON FITSGERALD 164 50 494 3 496 489 0 0
141 MIKE PHILLIPS 194 23 1165 6 590 580 206 188 129 523 538
153 ABBY BROWN 140 72 420 3 426 419 0 0
22 - ONE OF THE GIRLS
85 AMBER HARDIN 101 107 2737 27 323 292 81 89 9% 266 584
86 ASHLYN HARDIN 76 129 2759 36 244 204 80 112 76 268 658
87 BREAUNA WHITLOW 125 85 4521 36 393 353 134 129 134 397 655
88 ARTURO GARCIA 153 60 4136 27 484 453 162 225 177 564 756
127 COLE ETHRIDGE 92 115 557 6 280 270 0 0
137 JUSTIN TIMM 185 31 557 3 559 552 0 0
23 - DEAL ME IN
89 DEBBY FRASHER 167 47 4530 27 510 479 191 158 195 544 688
90 JARROD STROUD 139 72 3764 27 436 405 122 126 104 352 562
9 ALAN CHETISTER 181 35 5991 33 561 524 193 206 168 567 675
92 HENRY FRASHER 170 45 5640 33 516 479 195 185 174 554 689
24 - MACOCKAROUS
93 STEVE BABCOCK 150 63 4069 27 461 430 123 179 142 444 630
94 NICOLE BABCOCK 146 66 3947 27 463 432 0 0
95 TAYLOR ROULEAU 162 52 4874 30 505 471 220 188 146 554 716
96 SHANE MASON 206 12 6208 30 623 589 216 190 212 618 651
119 TASHA ROULEAU 112 97 3364 30 365 331 114 104 129 347 641
25 - MOLLY WHOPPERS***
97 JANAIA JOHNSON 113 96 2723 24 355 327 141 115 122 378 672
98 DEE MALDONADO 133 78 4796 36 430 390 156 140 116 412 649
99 RICHIE THARP 203 15 7329 36 627 587 222 203 189 614 659
100 JOHN JOHNSON 214 5 6862 32 663 627 227 163 259 649 664
133 MARCUS TUCKER 202 16 2428 12 617 601 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
26 - SHOESTRING FRYS
101 KATHY FRY 138 73 4989 36 432 392 198 120 126 444 666
102 SANDRA MATTHEWS 132 79 3573 27 417 386 156 159 140 455 698
103 TIM FRY 135 76 4894 36 410 370 118 181 110 409 637
104 EDDIE DIEZEL 146 66 5270 36 463 423 113 123 145 381 573
27 - POKER CHIP CUSTOM CYCLES
105 CHRIS BAKER 164 50 5912 36 523 483 147 175 188 510 663
106 JAKE BAKER 148 64 5333 36 478 438 145 152 144 441 633
107 DEL VALDEZ 165 49 5455 33 521 484 181 175 181 537 690
108 RAMONA DUNCAN 166 48 4495 27 515 484 145 156 196 497 641
28 - WILL BAN THE HILL
109 JENNFIER BANNING 193 24 6377 33 607 570 210 195 161 566 638
110 SANDY HILL 147 65 4851 33 477 440 147 128 141 416 611
111 MARY WILLIAMS 181 35 5450 30 556 522 al71 al171 a171 513 618
112 KEITH WILLIAMS 201 17 4223 21 625 600 256 195 203 654 711
120 LEONARD BANNING bk127 83 0 0 0 0
121 MIKE HILL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
E¥ Men Division 1: Division1
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -3- Total _ Total
RONNIE HICKS 160 54 2888 18 201 527 254 695 0 0
ANDREW HOLLAND 116 93 349 3 137 349 0 0
DANIEL PAGAN 209 9 5024 24 258 683 267 689 0 0
JACOB THOMAS 187 29 562 3 196 562 0 0
* Women Division 1: Division1
High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -3- Total _ Total
RUTH HICKS 138 73 2911 21 180 459 255 684 0 0
MARGARET MOODY 113 96 341 3 124 341 0 0
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